
Режим работы врачей 

(ПНДО)  с 16.09.24 по 20.09.2024 

ФИО 
Должность

№ 
учас
тка

№ каб
Пн Вт Ср Чт Пт

Бурангулова
Гульнара

Равилевна

Врач- психиатр 
детский

6
08:15
09:55

08:15
09:55

08:15
09:55

08:15
09:55

08:15
09:55

Бурангулова 
Гульнара

Равилевна
Врач-психиатр 6

10:05
11:50

10:05
11:50

10:05
11:50

10:05
11:50

10:05
11:50

Кузиахметова Ирина 
Петровна

Медицинский 
психолог

1
08:00
15:35

08:00
15:35

08:00
15:35

08:00
15:35

08:00
15:35

Данилова Мария 
Александровна

И.о.
Заведующая 
отделением

Врач- психиатр

5
08:00
09:45

08:00
09:45

08:00
09:45

08:00
09:45

08:00
09:45


