Режим работы врачей (ПНДО) с 16.09.24 по 20.09.2024

ФИО	Должность	№ учас тка	№ каб	Пн	Вт	Ср	ЧТ	Пт
Бурангулова Гульнара Равилевна	Врач- психиатр детский		6	08:15 09:55	08:15 09:55	08:15 09:55	08:15 09:55	08:15 09:55
Бурангулова Гульнара Равилевна	Врач-психиатр		6	10:05 11:50	10:05 11:50	10:05 11:50	10:05 11:50	10:05 11:50
Кузиахметова Ирина Петровна	Медицинский психолог		1	08:00 15:35	08:00 15:35	08:00 15:35	08:00 15:35	08:00 15:35
Данилова Мария Александровна	И.о. Заведующая отделением Врач- психиатр		5	08:00 09:45	08:00 09:45	08:00 09:45	08:00 09:45	08:00 09:45